ASJIJF ASEAN OPEN MASTERS JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Made

Blue| Master 2 | Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~88.2kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Orion Casareo
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Odie Damaolao

OVERLIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

1- 20

Leland Marquez
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Jp Sacaben
BARBOSA JIU JTSU

1-21

1- 26

1-25




